York

Gent
Recurve

Name

Mike Peart

Michael Judd

Andrew Smith

Richard Pilkington

Ed Kearse

lan Harris

lan Bugbee

Nick Cooper

John Marcello

Fred Todd

Lifei Zhang

12 Paul Ashworth

13 Alan Munson
Mark Oakes
David Turner
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Martin Skinner

Compound

Name
1 Phil Glover
2 Alex Purser
3 James King
4 Clifford Tricker
5 Dave Dalmasio
6 Joe Franklin
7 Mike Gissing
8 Chris Clancy
9 David Fellman
10 Gary Summers
11 Chris Clayton
12 Nigel Spilling
13 Julian Nelson
14 Mitch Vaughan
15 Graham Pallett
Nigel Brown
Bert Hastings
Matt Dunn

Club

Deben Archers
Mayflower

GNAS

Raydon Hall
Colchester & District
Mayflower
Braintree Bowmen
Colchester & District
Braintree Bowmen
Colchester & District
University of Essex
Raydon Hall

Blue Arrows

Raydon Hall

Raydon Hall
Chelmsford

Club

Mayflower
Mayflower
Colchester & District
Phoenix Archers
Oakfield Archers
Mayflower

Blue Arrows
Botolph's Bowmen
Blue Arrows
Grampion Suffolk
Rayleigh

Raydon Hall
Botolph's Bowmen
Mayflower
Mayflower
Colchester & District
Grampion Suffolk
Mayflower

Score
1081
1034
1022
1010

957
953
914
904
899
860
724
666
643
DNS
DNS
DNS

Score
1198
1164
1154
1148
1142
1142
1122
1118
1094
1078
1062
1009
1004

945
767
DNS
DNS
DNS

Hits

Hits

Colchester & District Archery Club
Bill Tucker Memorial Shoot - 8 May 2011

Golds
141
144
144
144
141
141
142
140
139
138
130
124
129

Golds
144
144
144
144
144
144
144
144
144
144
144
141
144
143
131

73
51
49
53
40
38
33
30
28
26
21
20
16

96
88
81
79
81
88
73
76
58
64
60
54
50
35
23



Hereford

Recurve
Gent

Name
1 Robert Pawlowski
2 Mark Pentney
3 Mike Huard
Lady

1 Jodie Barnes
2 Sandra Huff
3 Marion Saville
4 Joyce Balaam

Junior lady

1 Alice Hall

Junior gent
1 Andrew Devlin
Compound
Gent
1 Geoff Webber
2 Paul Sheekey
Lady

1 Joanna Hammond
2 Helen Harris
3 Christine Higgins

Longbow

Gent
1 Nick Kokolski
2 Innis Jephcott

Lady

1 Lynette Fisher

Barebow
Lady

1 Eleanor Payne

Club

Colchester & District
Colchester & District
Colchester & District

Phoenix Archers
Colchester & District
Colchester & District
Stortford Archery Club

Phoenix Archers

Oakfield Archers

Colchester & District
Colchester & District

Raydon Hall
Mayflower
Oakfield Archers

Colchester & District

Colchester & District

Colchester & District

Colchester & District

Score

922
910
851

896
810
673
661

902

1000

1148
954

1190
1184
1158

522

457

187

349

Hits

142
142
137

140
138
119
133

138

144

140
136

144
144
144

104

101

45

81

Golds

32
39
24

42
24
20
11

38

45

94
51

98
94
83

14
10



Western

Recurve
Gent

Name

1 Nick Hopkins

2 Les Harris

3 Steve Smith

4 Mick Harris

5 Espen Sjoberg
Kevin Cranstone

Lady

1 Tracy Sherman

Junior gent

1 Andrew Sherman
2 George Johnson
3 Alex Wilson

4 Steven Buckley

Compound
Gent
1 Vic Watson
2 Alan Harris
Lady

1 Anna King
2 Heather Halls
Jackie Hart

Longbow
Gent

1 Kevin Bailey
Bob Knight

Team

Recurve
1 Colchester

Compound
1 Mayflower

Club

Grampion Suffolk
Blue Arrows
Braintree Bowmen
Blue Arrows
University of Essex
Raydon Hall

Raydon Hall

Raydon Hall

Priory Bowmen
Raydon Hall
Colchester & District

Colchester & District
Blue Arrows

Colchester & District
Stortford Archery Club
Grampion Suffolk

Colchester & District
Colchester & District

Ed Kearse
Nick Cooper
Sandra Huff

Phil Glover
Alex Purser
Helen Harris

Score

699
694
680
621
414
DNS

648

652
628
526
351

702
675

830
792
DNS

380
DNS

957
904
810

1198
1164
1184

Hits

93
96
96
95
80

94

96
94
92
73

94
95

96
96

84

Golds

32
34
28
22

29

29
22
14

41
29

79
67

2671

3546



Recurve Western
1 Raydon Hall

Special Awards

Best Gold
Worst White
Veteran

Andrew Sherman 652
Tracy Sherman 648
Alex Wilson 526

Joanna Hammond & Gary Summers
Steven Buckley
Dave Dalmasio

1826



